Future Site
St Cloud
Duluth
Bemidiji
Rochester
Mankato

St Paul
Minneapolis
Alexander
Brainerd
Morton/JPJ
Moorhead
Red Wing
Moose Lake
Hinckley
Blackbear
Brooklyn Cen
Walker
Cancun

Ely

When
Same as Now
Fall

October
November
Spring
September
Summer
April

May

Winter

June
February
July

January
March
August
December
No Response

Entertainment

% Response

Music

Comedy

Magic

None

Music & Comedy
Comedy & Magic
Music & Magic
No Opinion

All

Other

61.7%
61.2%
37.3%
32.5%
30.1%
15.3%
13.9%
1.9%
1.9%
1.4%
1.0%
1.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

32.5%
19.6%
10.0%
9.1%
5.3%
4.3%
4.3%
2.4%
2.4%
1.9%
1.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
6.2%

12.9%
34.4%
6.2%
1.9%
20.6%
10.0%
0.5%
11.5%
1.0%
1.0%

27
72
13

43
21

24

No. Response

43
43

129
128
78
68
63
32
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71
136
35



