Future Site	% Response	<u>)</u>	<u>No. I</u>	Respor	<u>ıse</u>	
St Cloud	61.7%			129		
Duluth	61.2%			128		
Bemidji	37.3%			78		
Rochester	32.5%			68		
Mankato	30.1%			63		
St Paul	15.3%			32		
Minneapolis	13.9%			29		
Alexander	1.9%			4		
Brainerd	1.9%			4		
Morton/JPJ	1.4%			3		
Moorhead	1.0%			2		
Red Wing	1.0%			2		
Moose Lake	0.5%			1		
Hinckley	0.5%			1		
Blackbear	0.5%			1		
Brooklyn Cen	0.5%			1		
Walker	0.5%			1		
Cancun	0.5%			1		
Ely	0.5%			1		
\A/la a.a						
<u>When</u>						
Same as Now	32.5%			68		
Fall	19.6%			41		
October	10.0%			21		
November	9.1%			19		
Spring	5.3%			11		
September	4.3%			9		
Summer	4.3%			9		
April	2.4%			5		
May	2.4%			5		
Winter	1.9%			4		
June	1.0%			2		
February	0.5%			1		
July	0.5%			1		
January	0.0%			0		
March	0.0%			0		
August	0.0%			0		
December	0.0%			0		
No Response	6.2%			13		
Entertainment						
	42.00/	27	42		4	74
Music	12.9%	27	43	24	1	71
Comedy	34.4%	72	43	21	0	136
Magic	6.2%	13	0	21	1	35
None	1.9%	4				
Music & Comedy	20.6%	43				
Comedy & Magic	10.0%	21				
Music & Magic	0.5%	1				
No Opinion	11.5%	24				
All	1.0%	2				
Other	1.0%	2				